Moduflow™          Series
Low Pressure Filters
36
•  Power Unit Fabrication
•  Off-line Filter Loops
•  Mobile Equipment
The Moduflow filter is widely
considered the most versatile filter

Inch
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
How to order manifolds
Manifold Specifications
Rated Static Pressure, max.:
 20.7 bar (300 psi)
Typical Burst Pressure:
 62.1 bar (900 psi)
Operating Temperature
(Nitrile seals): -40ºC to 121ºC
 (-40ºF to 250ºF)
* Tank-top mounted RFP filters will
require one manifold on filter inlets:
in-line mounted ILP filters will
require two manifolds on both inlets
and outlets.
Drawings are for reference only.
Contact factory for current version.
Part Number Description
926466 Moduflow Manifold
Housing Material:
 ANSI 356-T6 cast aluminum
Approximate Shipping Weight:
 3.6 kg (8 lbs)
Porting: See Options Below
Screws & O-Rings Separately:
Inlet & outlet screws (12 required):
 P/N 900228
Outlet port o-rings (2 required):
 Nitrile: P/N N72228
 Fluorocarbon: P/N V92228
Moduflow™          Series
45
Accessories
OPTIONAL  MOUNTING  BRACKET (924904)
Linear Measure:  millimeter
inch
122.9
4.84
161.5
6.5
114.3
4.500
13.5
0.531
DIA. THRU
4 PLACES
114.3
4.500
R
60
TYP
7.9
0.31
8.7
0.344
DIA. THRU
PLACES
6.44
0.25
114.3
 4.500
25.4
1.00
57.2
 2.25
13.5
 .531
41.1
1.62
DIA. THRU TYP.
“M” OPTION-VISUAL INDICATOR,
NO ELEMENT WARNING

Flange Kits are ordered separately.
Low pressure filters
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
RFP / ILP /  DILP Replacement Elements
Nitrile Seals Fluorocarbon Seals
Media Single Double Single Double
02Q 937393Q 937397Q 937401Q 937405Q
05Q 937394Q 937398Q 937402Q 937406Q
10Q 937395Q 937399Q 937403Q 937407Q
20Q 937396Q 937400Q 937404Q 937408Q
WR 940733 940734 940735 940736
Moduflow™          Series
Please note the bolded options reflect
standard options with a reduced lead time.
48
Bowl-less Design
INLET FLANGE
KIT ACCESSORY
3.24 [82.4]
1.19 [30.2]
3.06 [77.8]
2.47 [62.7]
3.18 [80.7]
2.47 [63.0]
INLET
FLANGE SEAL
P/N N72251
(SIZE 2-251)
12.19 [309.6] TFP-1
21.46 [545.1] TFP-2
TANK MOUNTING
SURFACE
(.010” MIN. FLATNESS
REQUIRED FOR SEAL)
4.70 [119.4]
TANK HOLE RECOMMENDED
(5.00 [127.0] MAX ALLOWED)
.50 [12.7] MIN
INSTALLATION
CLEARANCE
TANK BOTTOM
SURFACE
INLET
CONFIGURATION:
2” SAE FLANGE FACE
(REF. SAE J518 CODE 61)
WITH INTEGRAL
SAE-24 (1 7/8-12 UN-2B
THREAD)
O-RING BOSS PORT
(REF. SAE J1926/1)
6.62 [168.1]
COVER
5/16-18 UNC HEX HEAD
COVER SCREW
TORQUE TO 16-20 FT-LBS
BYPASS
FLOW
.50
BOTTOM VIEW
.415 DIA TANK
MOUNT HOLES
4-TOTAL ON 6.750
BOLT CIRCLE
45°
Moduflow™          TFP Series